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Entrances                Entrances with Elevators
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Wilderness Hotel, Wild West Region
OP’s Market & Co�ee Shop
The Trading Post Gift Shop
The Candy Cabin- Wild West
Swimm’n Chick’n- Chicken Eatery & Sports Bar
Grizzly’s Grill & Bear Paw Cakes (Wild West Waterpark)

Yeehaw’s Watering Hole Swim-Up Bar (Wild West Waterpark)

Pistol Pete’s Ice Cream  &  Giddy Up Pub
Mackinac Tap N Snack Shack (Lake Wilderness Waterpark)

Mama Tiger Korean BBQ (Lake Wilderness Waterpark)

Not Pictured: Wilderness on the Lake Lobby

Glacier Canyon Lodge 
Big Dig Eatery (Lost World Waterpark)

Jurassic Joe’s (Lost World Waterpark)

T-Rex Retreat (Lost World Waterpark)

Dino Crossing (Lost World Waterpark)

Tacolicious (Lost World Waterpark)

Jurassic Java Stop
Bean Bodega Co�ee Shop
Canyon Ridge Tap Room - Restaurant
Campside Co�ee & Gifts

Firepit Patios

Floor 3:  3028-3001

Floor 4:  4028-4001

Floor 5:  5028-5001

Floor 6:  6028-6001

Floor 2:  2049-2029

Floor 3:  3049-3029

Floor 4:  4049-4029

Floor 5:  5049-5029

Floor 2:  2051-2062
Floor 3:  3051-3062
Floor 4:  4051-4062
Floor 5:  5051-5062

1063-1077
2063-2077
3063-3077
4063-4077

Floor 1:  1079-1107

Floor 2:  2079-2107

Floor 3:  3079-3107

Floor 4:  4079-4107

Floor 1:  1109-1125

Floor 2:  2109-2125

Floor 3:  3109-3125

Floor 4:  4109-4125

Floor 1:  102-128
Floor 2:  201-229
Floor 3:  301-329

Floor 1: 130-148

Floor 2: 230-248

Floor 3: 330-348

Floor 1: 149-176

Floor 2: 249-276

Floor 3: 349-376

Floor 1: 450-496
Floor 2: 550-596
Floor 3: 650-696
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Take Flight Aerial Adventure Ride 
Wild Kids Club
Daily Adventures Desk
Wilderwoods Indoor Go-Karts
Lost Cabin Laser Tag 
Northern Lights Sky Ropes Course
Timberland Playhouse
Clip ‘N Climb Climbing Walls  
Wild Abyss Mini Golf
Cosmic Outdoor Go-Karts
Jurassic Outdoor Mini Golf
Polka Dot Pots
Canyon Zip Line Tour
Room Escapes (at Wilderness on the Lake)
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6
7
8
9

10
11

11

17

5
6
7
8
9

12

10

ATTRACTIONS

12

13

15

16
17

18

ARCADES
WilderWoods Prize Arcade 
Northern Lights Prize Arcade
X-Treme Adventure Prize Arcade 
Lucky Ducks (at Wilderness on the Lake)

13

CAMP SOCIAL FOOD HALL
Food Hall 
Co�ee Canteen
Burger Bar
Candy Cabin
Happy Camper

16

14

Lost Cabin Laser Tag 
Northern Lights Sky Ropes Course
Timberland Playhouse
Clip ‘N Climb Climbing Walls
Wild Abyss Mini Golf
Northern Lights Prize Arcade

DODGE ‘EM CITY
 FAMILY ADVENTURE PARK

15

LAKE WILDERNESS
OUTDOOR WATER PARK

Glacier Canyon
Conference Center

Monk’s at the Wilderness

Field’s Premier Steak House

Lost Canyon Skywalk

NEW FRONTIER
OUTDOOR WATER PARK

LOST WORLD
OUTDOOR WATER PARK

WILD WATERDOME
WATER PARK

KLONDIKE KAVERN
WATER PARK

CANYON  RD

E  ADAMS  ST

MILLER  DR

HILLM
AN  RD

Wilderness o
n the Lake

To Wilderness Cabins, Sundara Inn & Spa,Wild Rock and The Woods Golf Courses
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WILD WEST
WATER PARK

Bus & Trailer Parking

Road to the Conference Center

and Glacier Canyon Lodge

Footbridge

Wyndham

Fitness Center
3rd Floor

Fitness Center
3rd Floor

NEW FRONTIER LOBBY

WILD WEST REGION

Sarento’s Italian Restaurant

Canyon Creek
 Horseback  Riding

E  ADAMS  ST

DINING, DRINKS & SHOPS

Camp Social Food Hall
The Co�ee Canteen
The Burger Bar
The Candy Cabin-New Frontier
Happy Camper Gifts & Gear
Survivor’s Bar & Grill 
Wooley’s Eatery & Molly’s Shake Shoppe (Wild WaterDome Waterpark)

Margarita’s Swim-Up Bar (Wild WaterDome Waterpark)

Kodiak Kanteen (Klondike Kavern Waterpark)

Yukon Yogurt
Klondike Kate’s Bar
Klondike Pizza Kitchen

Wilderness Hotel, New Frontier Region
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Wyndham
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Floor 1:  7031-7044
Floor 2:  7131-7144
Floor 3:  7231-7244
Floor 4:  7331-7344

Fl
oo

r 1
:  7

01
7-

70
29

Fl
oo

r 2
:  7

21
7-

71
29

Fl
oo

r 3
:  7

21
7-

72
29

Fl
oo

r 4
:  7

31
7-

73
28

Floor 1:  7101-7116

Floor 2:  7201-7216

Floor 3:  7301-7316

Floor 4:  7401-7414

Floor 1:  8101-8114

Floor 2:  8201-8214

Floor 3:  8301-8314

Floor 4:  8401-8412 Wyndham
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To get social with
WILDERNESS

RESORT
scan the QR Code  

with your  
Smart Phone Camera

WEB + SOCIAL

To learn more about our attractions,  
and how to save money with a Fun Pass, 

visit our website.

For our current offerings + food  
outlets at Camp Social Food Hall,  

visit our website.
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Hwy 12

Bunker Rd.

Wilderness Hotel & Golf Resort
Glacier Canyon Lodge
Glacier Canyon Conference Center
Vacation Villas
Frontier Condominiums
Wilderness on the Lake
Wild Rock Golf Clubhouse
and Driving Range
Wild Rock Golf Course
The Woods Short Course  

Retreat Cabins
Sundara Inn & Spa
Treehouse Cabins
Golf Course Cabins
Monk’s Bar & Grill
Field’s Premier Steakhouse
Sarento’s Italian Restaurant
Take Flight Aerial Adventure Ride

Walking Paths
Guest Parking
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WELCOME! 
We’re glad you’re here.

Below you will find QR codes which you can scan with your smartphone for the most  
up-to-date information, including our events and waterpark schedule.

Thank you,
Wilderness Resort Staff

WILDERNESS MAP FOOD & BEVERAGE MENUS,
SPECIALS / MEAL DEALSRESORT GUIDE WILDERNESS EXPRESS

WATERPARK HOURS

THE ULTIMATE  
FAMILY ATTRACTION
For current shows and to 
purchase tickets, visit our 
website and social.

Italian Restaurant
at the Wilderness

FINE DINING +
STEAKHOUSE
For specials and more  
information visit our  
website and social.

DELIVERY. DINE IN.
CARRY OUT. 
For more information on 
Klondike pizza and delivery, 
visit our website.

AUTHENTIC
ITALIAN CUISINE
For specials and more  
information visit our  
website and social.

DINE IN.
GRAB N’ GO. 
For our current offerings + 
food outlets at Camp Social 
Food Hall, visit our website.
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